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Women / 4 / Ch F

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Ava Lee4026
Edge

9.300 9.425 9.3759.200 37.300
2 3 3T 2 1 

1 

Isabella McCuistion4251
Extreme

8.750 9.625 9.2009.300 36.875
8 1 1 4 2 

2 

Juliana Evans4094
Accel

8.825 9.250 9.5009.250 36.825
4T 4T 2 1 3 

3 

Allison Wadleigh4046
Edge

9.350 9.575 9.1008.525 36.550
1 2 14 6T 4 

4 

Alexandra Lee4243
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.075 9.3009.025 36.100
9 8T 7 3 5 

5 

Victoria Martin4167
Elevate

8.800 9.250 9.1008.850 36.000
6 4T 10 6T 6 

6 

Sophia Awoyinka4090
Accel

8.675 9.075 9.1509.050 35.950
10 8T 6 5 7 

7 

Isabell Kossar4118
American

9.100 9.200 8.5008.975 35.775
3 6T 9 14 8 

8 

Sophia Roth4078
Liberty

8.825 9.200 8.9008.400 35.325
4T 6T 15 8 9 

9 

Krista Solt4005
Champion

8.575 8.875 8.5508.800 34.800
11 10 11 12T 10 

10 

Josephine Kearns4272
Gymtowne

8.100 8.525 8.7509.000 34.375
15 11 8 10T 11 

11 

Caitlin Hines4300
North Bay

8.775 8.100 8.7508.675 34.300
7 14T 12 10T 12 

12 

Olivia Cadaoas4302
Novato

8.350 8.100 8.5509.075 34.075
13 14T 5 12T 13 

13 

Alexa Hart4137
High Definition

8.150 8.350 8.8008.550 33.850
14 12 13 9 14 

14 

Mia Browning4136
High Definition

8.525 8.300 7.7259.200 33.750
12 13 3T 15 15 

15 
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